
12
,8

12
,8

www.odu.de

ODU MINI-FlakaFIx®

Seite 7

Verriegelungshebel aus Kunststoff für SMT-Stiftleisten

für IDC-Pfostenverbinder
525.060.035.0...000

Montiert mit SMT-Stiftleiste
und Verriegelungshebel

für Stiftleisten
515.568.035.0...000
515.569.035.0...000

Werkstoff: PA
Bestellnummer: 525.060.105.923.000

Zubehör


